Version

[P Address
Mac Address
Signal strength
Controller

System time

Uptime / Boot- / Set-count
MQTT Link

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
000A
000B
3104
0107
0111
0203

2204

http://192.168.50.167/

Radiator Return
Radiator Forward
Heat carrier Return
Heat carrier Forwrd
Brine in/Evaporator
Brine out/Condenser
Outdoor

Indoor

Warm water 1/ Top
Warm water 2 / Mid
Hot gas

Add heat status OW
Heating setpoint
Warm water setpoint

Room temp setpoint

Room sensor influence

341001

192.168.50.167
94b5557d5e2c

Strong -56dBm

Rego 600

07:37:11

5d, 15h, 28m /176 /317
Up

44.80 C
-48.30 C
44.70 C
51.00 C
4.10 C
1.70 C
-6.00 C
-48.30 C
47.20 C
-48.30 C
85.40 C
0.00 %
46.70 C
44.00 C
20.00 C

5.00
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Compressor OW

Add heat step 1 OW
Add heat step 2 OW
Pump Cold circuit OW
Pump Heat circuit OW
Pump Radiator OW
Switch valve 1 OW
Alarm 0W

Alarm Code

Compr. cons. heating
Compr. cons. hotwat
Aux cons. heating

Aux cons. hot water

Power consumption

Accumulated consumption

Detailed description of variables

Add custom register
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